Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:57 PM

Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Multnomah Circuit 000302223  Civil 03/06/00 Complaint Closed

Court Contract Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address
SUSAK FRANK J Attorney - Plaintiff
MIESEN LLOYD E JR Defendant

JONES ROBERT P Judge

TOOHEY PATRICK A Plaintiff

TOOHEY KATHLEEN A Plaintiff

SUSAK FRANK J Attorney - Plaintiff
MIESEN MARTHA W Defendant

ELLIS JAMES R Judge

WINKLER ROBERT L Attorney - Defendant
WILKINS JANE Defendant

KOCH_ DALE_ R. Judge

WINKLER ROBERT L Attorney - Defendant
WINDERMERE REALTY GROUP LLC_ Defendant

BURNS ANDREW TODD Attorney - Plaintiff
SELLWOOD HARBOR CONDOMINIUM AS Defendant

BURNS ANDREW TODD Attorney - Plaintiff
COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT INC Defendant

Event Summary

Date ID Event Related Event
03/06/00 1 Complaint

03/16/00 2 Affidavit of Service

03/16/00 3 Affidavit of Service

03/16/00 4 Affidavit of Service

03/16/00 5 Affidavit of Service

03/29/00 6 Affidavit of Service

04/07/00 7 Affidavit of Mailing

06/14/00 8 Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
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06/30/00
06/30/00
07/03/00
07/11/00
07/11/00
11/15/00
01/15/02
01/16/02
04/26/06
04/26/06
05/30/06
06/05/06
06/06/06

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Motion

Hearing Motion

Motion Rule 21

Stay of Proceedings

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Substitution of Attorney
Judgment Stipulated Dismissal
Notice Entry of Judgment
Notice Dism Want of Prosecution
Notice Printed

Judgment Dismissal General
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Event 12

Event 16

Event 18

Event 21

Status Date

7/6/10 3:57 PM



