Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:57 PM

Court	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Multnomah Circuit Court	000302223	Civil Contract	03/06/00	Complaint	Closed Inactive

## **Case Participants**

Role Address <u>Name</u> SUSAK FRANK J Attorney - Plaintiff MIESEN LLOYD E JR Defendant JONES ROBERT P Judge TOOHEY PATRICK A Plaintiff TOOHEY KATHLEEN A Plaintiff SUSAK FRANK J Attorney - Plaintiff MIESEN MARTHA W Defendant ELLIS JAMES R Judge WINKLER ROBERT L Attorney - Defendant **WILKINS JANE** Defendant KOCH\_ DALE\_ R. Judge WINKLER ROBERT L Attorney - Defendant WINDERMERE REALTY GROUP LLC\_ Defendant Attorney - Plaintiff **BURNS ANDREW TODD** SELLWOOD HARBOR CONDOMINIUM AS Defendant **BURNS ANDREW TODD** Attorney - Plaintiff COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT INC Defendant

## **Event Summary**

<u>ID</u>	<u>Event</u>	Related Event
1	Complaint	
2	Affidavit of Service	
3	Affidavit of Service	
4	Affidavit of Service	
5	Affidavit of Service	
6	Affidavit of Service	
7	Affidavit of Mailing	
8	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day	
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Complaint Affidavit of Service Affidavit of Mailing

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:57 PM

06/30/00	9	Motion	
06/30/00	10	Hearing Motion	
07/03/00	11	Motion Rule 21	
07/11/00	12	Stay of Proceedings	
07/11/00	13	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 12
11/15/00	14	Substitution of Attorney	
01/15/02	15	Judgment Stipulated Dismissal	Event 16
01/16/02	16	Notice Entry of Judgment	
04/26/06	17	Notice Dism Want of Prosecution	Event 18
04/26/06	18	Notice Printed	
05/30/06	19	Judgment Dismissal General	Event 21
06/05/06	20	Closed	
06/06/06	21	Notice Entry of Judgment	

## **Judgment Summary**

Date	Jgmt #	Judgment	Status	Status Date
Dute	o citic ii	5 dd Gillette	Status	Status Date